
CONNECT TO THE FUTURE TODAY

Continue to use CATIA V5 while gaining
access to the 3DEXPERIENCE platform on
the cloud. No need to translate or migrate data. 
For example, improve communication with highly 
realistic renderings or reviews in virtual reality.

BOOST PERSONAL PRODUCTIVITY

Use background save capabilities and 
work on other tasks in other
applications while CATIA V5 files
compile and save in the background.  
Improve personal productivity.

SAVE TIME SEARCHING

Find and access data more quickly with 
indexed searches, 3D volume queries, 
product filtering and selective opening
of partial assemblies. Spend more time 
on design. 

MANAGE INNOVATION PROCESSES
WITH EASE

Integrate the design process into full
product lifecycle management from design
to validation, manufacturing, and change
management. Simplify work flows and
become more efficient. 

LEVERAGE MORE CAPABILITIES

Seamlessly use CATIA V5 models within
Dassault Systèmes’s applications such
as finite element analysis and digital
manufacturing planning.
Realize the benefits of digital continuity.    

COLLABORATE MORE EFFECTIVELY

Collaborate in the digital mock-up process 
with every stakeholder regardless of
locations, even non-CAD users. Deliver
greater innovations with a truly
collaborative design process.
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SHARE DESIGNS EASILY
AND SECURELY

Share CATIA V5 designs with anyone, 
anywhere and at any time on any
web-enabled device. Provide greater
visibility of your design work.

7 Reasons why CATIA V5 users
choose the 3DEXPERIENCE Platform

Below are 7 reasons why CATIA V5 users make the connection 
to the 3DEXPERIENCE Platform.

7

6

5

4

3

2

1


